

---

## **Materiale constructii**

I.D.: 102124417

---

Data publicarii 30.08.24

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 10.058,83 RON - 10.058,83 RON

---

Descriere: BCA SOCERAM 20 BUC 3.000 924.3700 2 773.11 526.89 2 PANOU BORDURAT ZINCAT 2000\*2500 buc 25.000 58.8236 1 470.59 279.41 3 RADIATOR (CALORIFER)2000 BUC 4.000 605.0425 2 420.17 459.83 4 CM 17 BUC 20.000 79.8321 1 596.64 303.36 5 CT 127 buc 14.000 42.0171 588.24 111.76 6 COLTAR PLASA 3M BUC 30.000 5.0420 151.26 28.74 7 FAIANTA ICE GOLD MP 4.000 96.6375 386.55 73.45 8 SPUMA POLISTIREN CERESIT buc 20.000 33.6133 672.27 127.73

---